Features
84000 lm, ideal for large spaces
Interlink two additional towerlights
300W (3 Head) version available as special order
20 lux over 2800 m2 at height of 3m
Adjustable for 180° and 360° light distribution
Tripod adjustable to 3 metres
10m rubber power cable & carry bag
Supplied with inline dimmer and on o� switch
Integrated photocell with on/o� switch
This robust, innovative, 110V �oodlight features a
high lumen output of 84,000 lm and 360º light
distribution, also can be linked to two additional
TowerLight’s for extra coverage, making it an
incredibly e�cient solution for site lighting.
Guarantee 3 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6500K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
Voltage 100-240V
Material (Body/Housing) Aluminium
Material (Di�user/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) >80
Colour Finish Yellow
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Dimmable
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -20˚C to 45˚C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
TWL360-600 360 TowerLight 600W Head 84,000 lm 600W 140 lm/w
Product Information
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
360 TOWERLIGHT HEAD
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/02/24
3M TRIPOD
Dimensions (mm) L: 286 x W: 298 x D: 435 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 14.5 kg
Barcode 5055807626354
Units/Outer Carton 1
Outer Carton Barcode 5055807626354
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 330 x W: 300 x D: 505 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 14.5 kg
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
360 TOWERLIGHT HEAD
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/02/24
3M TRIPOD